THE DATASHEET OF
UCA2G100MPD1TD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
UCA Miniature Sized, High Ripple Current, Long Life
High ripple current and Long Life product withstanding load
    life of 12000 hours(10000 hours for φD=10) at +105°C.

φD × L   (mm)
: In this case, 6 will be put at 12th digit
  of type numbering system.
Frequency
Coefficient
50Hz
0.40
120Hz
0.50
1kHz
0.80
10kHz
0.90
100kHz or more
1.00
Dimensions
Frequency coefficient of rated ripple current
Cap.
(µF) Code
: Rated ripple current (mArms) at 105°C 100kHz
    6.8
10
22
33
47
68
100
150
220
6R8
100
220
330
470
680
101
151
221
 Dimension table in next page.
�Please refer to the Guidelines for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
 for end seal configuration information.
Products which are scheduled to be discontinued.
Not recommended for new designs.
※ I : Leakage Current (μA), C : Rated Capacitance(μF), V : Rated Voltage(V)
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
UCA
Rated Voltage
（V）
（code）
Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
160
（2C）
10 10×16 0.15 164 250 UCA2C100MPD
22 10×20 0.15 240.8 500 UCA2C220MPD
33 10×20 0.15 311.2 565 UCA2C330MPD
47 12.5×20 0.15 400.8 725 UCA2C470MHD
68 12.5×25 0.15 535.2 950 UCA2C680MHD
68 16×20 0.15 535.2 970 UCA2C680MHD6
100 16×25 0.15 740 1280 UCA2C101MHD
100 18×20 0.15 740 1180 UCA2C101MHD6
150 16×30.5 0.15 1060 1360 UCA2C151MHD
150 18×25 0.15 1060 1360 UCA2C151MHD6
220 16×30.5 0.15 1508 1400 UCA2C221MHD
220 18×25 0.15 1508 1400 UCA2C221MHD6
200
（2D）
10 10×16 0.15 180 250 UCA2D100MPD
22 10×20 0.15 276 500 UCA2D220MPD
33 12.5×20 0.15 364 600 UCA2D330MHD
47 12.5×20 0.15 476 780 UCA2D470MHD
68 12.5×25 0.15 644 950 UCA2D680MHD
68 16×20 0.15 644 970 UCA2D680MHD6
100 16×25 0.15 900 1280 UCA2D101MHD
100 18×20 0.15 900 1180 UCA2D101MHD6
150 16×30.5 0.15 1300 1360 UCA2D151MHD
150 18×25 0.15 1300 1360 UCA2D151MHD6
220 18×30.5 0.15 1860 1700 UCA2D221MHD
250
（2E）
10 10×20 0.15 200 300 UCA2E100MPD
22 12.5×20 0.15 320 600 UCA2E220MHD
33 12.5×20 0.15 430 630 UCA2E330MHD
47 12.5×25 0.15 570 720 UCA2E470MHD
47 16×20 0.15 570 750 UCA2E470MHD6
68 16×25 0.15 780 1000 UCA2E680MHD
68 18×20 0.15 780 920 UCA2E680MHD6
100 16×30.5 0.15 1100 1400 UCA2E101MHD
100 18×25 0.15 1100 1345 UCA2E101MHD6
150 18×30.5 0.15 1600 1500 UCA2E151MHD
350
（2V）
6.8 10×16 0.20 195.2 220 UCA2V6R8MPD
10 10×20 0.20 240 280 UCA2V100MPD
22 12.5×20 0.20 408 350 UCA2V220MHD
33 16×20 0.20 562 600 UCA2V330MHD
47 16×25 0.20 758 700 UCA2V470MHD
47 18×20 0.20 758 750 UCA2V470MHD6
68 16×30.5 0.20 1052 1100 UCA2V680MHD
68 18×25 0.20 1052 875 UCA2V680MHD6
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
UCA
Rated Voltage
（V）
（code）
Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
400
（2G）
6.8 10×16 0.20 208.8 220 UCA2G6R8MPD
10 10×20 0.20 260 280 UCA2G100MPD
22 12.5×20 0.20 452 430 UCA2G220MHD
22 16×20 0.20 452 600 UCA2G220MHD6
33 16×25 0.20 628 640 UCA2G330MHD
33 18×20 0.20 628 640 UCA2G330MHD6
47 16×30.5 0.20 852 840 UCA2G470MHD
47 18×25 0.20 852 840 UCA2G470MHD6
68 18×30.5 0.20 1188 1000 UCA2G680MHD
450
（2W）
6.8 10×20 0.20 222.4 150 UCA2W6R8MPD
10 12.5×20 0.20 280 320 UCA2W100MHD
22 16×25 0.20 496 560 UCA2W220MHD
22 18×20 0.20 496 560 UCA2W220MHD6
33 16×30.5 0.20 694 700 UCA2W330MHD
33 18×25 0.20 694 700 UCA2W330MHD6
47 18×30.5 0.20 946 900 UCA2W470MHD
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,